— 5 RUNDA
_ ) WYSCIGOWEGO MOTOCYKLOWEGO

ﬂ PUCHARU POLSKI

o CLASSIC P
10-11.08.

TOR POZNAR TOR oA TORP

CLASSIC 3 Classic 175-250 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 21 TAZBIR B. - Suzuki GT 1555575 Po.5 - #9 LUKASIEWICZ M. - Honda 130365 Po.9-# 19 SZKOPEK P. - Honda CB R
1 2:23.030 13:47:47.875 1 2:28.103 13:47:54.569 1 2:22.921 13:47:47.283
2 2:13.001 13:50:00.876 2 2:23.809 13:50:18.378 2 2:13.109 13:50:00.392
3 2:12.562 13:52:13.438 3 2:24.451 13:52:42.829 3 2:12.729 13:52:13.121
4 2:11.110 13:54:24.548 4 2:23.782 13:55:06.611 4 2:11.854 13:54:24.975
5 2:10.491 13:56:35.039 5 2:26.655 13:57:33.266 5 2:11.322 13:56:36.297
6 2:10.064 13:58:45.103 6 2:24.191 13:59:57.457 6 2:11.445 13:58:47.742
7 2:07.876 14:00:52.979 7 2:25.817 14:02:23.274
Po. 10 - # 99 SKRZECZKOWSKI T.- Suzuki RV ;1 |09
Po. 2 - # 41 MATUSZEWSKI P. - Honda CB 1 01asq  PO. 6-#34 JANIAK T. - Suzuki GT 198908 1 2:26.056 13:47:51.761
1 2:26.618 13:47:51.894 1 2:31.698 13:47:58.375 2 2:24.281 13:50:16.042
2 2:20.718 13:50:12.612 2 2:25.929 13:50:24.304 3 2:21.447 13:52:37.489
3 2:19.837 13:52:32.449 3 2:24.769 13:52:49.073 4 2:21.063 13:54:58.552
4 2:20.656 13:54:53.105 4 2:28.895 13:55:17.968 5 2:19.311 13:57:17.863
5 2:20.229 13:57:13.334 5 2:30.274 13:57:48.242 6 2:23.521 13:59:41.384
6 2:20.894 13:59:34.228 6 2:26.516 14:00:14.758
7 2:20.585 14:01:54.813 7 2:26.447 14:02:41.205  Po. 11 -# 69 VAN HOUTEN C. - Yamaha E'flf LF;:;
1 2:54.422 13:48:44.470
Po. 3 - # 4 WIDAWSKI M. - Suzuki TS 109343 P0.7-#94 MAGDZIK M. - Honda CB 140810 2 2:30.870 13:51:15.340
1 2:27.578 13:47:52.586 1 2:43.189 13:48:10.184 3 2:27.176 13:53:42.516
2 220641 13:50:13.227 2 2:27.068 13:50:37.252 4 2:28.143 13:56:10.659
3 2:21.144 13:52:34.371 3 2:26.952 13:53:04.204 5 2:26.320 13:58:36.979
4 2:19.795 13:54:54.166 4 2:23.969 13:55:28.173 6 2:23.155 14:01:00.134
5 2:20.563 13:57:14.729 5 2:24.216 13:57:52.389
6 2:20.216 13:59:34.945 6 2:25.344 14:00:17.733  Po. 12 - # 44 KOLCZAREK I. - CZ Eiflf' ,f;::
7 2:20.387 14:01:55.332 7 2:25.065 14:02:42.798 1 2:47.796 13:48:16.202
2 2:38.935 13:50:55.137
Po. 4 - # 16 KROL M. - Honda CJ250T +109415 Po.8-#28 RAINKO J. - Yamaha RD £330 378 3 2:39.150 13:53:34.287
1 2:23.692 13:47:52.644 1 2:40.216 13:48:07.995 4 2:36.442 13:56:10.729
2 2:20.508 13:50:13.152 2 2:31.038 13:50:39.033 5 2:35.203 13:58:45.932
3 2:20.708 13:52:33.860 3 2:31.225 13:53:10.258 6 2:35.889 14:01:21.821
a 2:19.893 13:54:53.753 4 2:32.079 13:55:42.337
5 2:20.300 13:57:14.053 5 2:32.187 13:58:14.524
6 2:20.245 13:59:34.298 6 2:38.193 14:00:52.717
7 2:21.093 14:01:55.391 7 3:30.638 14:04:23.355

Fastest lap: 2:07.876
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_ ) WYSCIGOWEGO MOTOCYKLOWEGO

&'? CLASSIC

5 RUNDA
PUCHARU POLSKI

TOR POZNAN 10-11.08.2019 TORP
TOR ,POZNAN"
CLASSIC 3 Classic 175-250 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 69 LUCZAK M. - WSK i _
1 205,437 134811635 PO- 18- # 72 KOZLOWSKI A. - Kawasaki i
2 2:38.882 13:50:50.517 1 2:45.570 13:48:13.691
3 2:40.113 13:53:30.630
4 2:40.381 13:56:11.011
5 2:38.905 13:58:49.916
6 2:48.937 14:01:38.853
Po. 14 - # 31 DLUGOSZ R. - SHL Diff. frt
+1Lap
1 2:51.473 13:48:19.310
2 2:48.733 13:51:08.043
3 2:48.485 13:53:56.528
4 2:49.266 13:56:45.794
5 2:48.852 13:59:34.646
6 2:47.803 14:02:22.449
Po. 15 - # 11 STANISZEWSKI Z. - Yamaha 125 1 '
+1Llap
1 2:56.355 13:48:24.422
2 2:52.294 13:51:16.716
3 2:51.265 13:54:07.981
4 2:49.574 13:56:57.555
5 2:46.723 13:59:44.278
6 2:45.105 14:02:29.383
Po. 16 - # 84 KONDRACKI £. - WSK i
1 3:01.255 13:48:37.434
2 2:52.893 13:51:30.327
3 2:53.280 13:54:23.607
4 2:51.939 13:57:15.546
5 2:52.021 14:00:07.567
6 2:49.616 14:02:57.183
Po.17-#3 PRACZUKOWSKI A. - Yamaha ') (1
1 2:45.887 13:48:13.353
2 2:32.133 13:50:45.486
3 2:40.916 13:53:26.402
Fastest lap: 2:07.876
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